
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0

$0.00

$0.00

2. Plumbing Fees:    Estimated Cost of Work

$0.00

$0.00

3. Electrical Fees Estimated Cost of Work

$0.00

0 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Estimated Cost of Work

$0.00

$0.00

0 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$168.00    For all other structures

New Jersey Department of Community Affairs

SDA PLAN REVIEW AND PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE

DCA Permit #: DOE/EDA #:

1. Building Fees: Use Group:

A. New Construction and Additions:

Volume of Building (cu. Ft) Line Cost Total:Use Groups

B. Reconstruction, Alteration, Renovation, Repair:

A-1, A-2,A-3,A-4,   A-

5,F-1,F-2,S-1,S-2

CFB

All other Use Groups

Renovation Cost:

C. Number of Tents:

D. Roofing & Siding (R-3 and R-4):

65.00 for one, 130.00 for both:

Building Fees Total: $0.00

C.    >1hp and < or =10hp OR <225 amps OR <or = 

50kw

A. Total number of fixtures:

B. Total # of special devices:

Plumbing Fees Total: $0.00

A. Number of Fixtures:

B. # fixtures above 50:

D.    >10hp and< or =50hp OR >225 amps and < or 

= 1000 amps OR >50 kw and < or = 100 kw

Electrical Fees Total:

E.    >50hp and < or =100hp OR > 1,000 amps OR > 

100 kw

F.    >100hp:

$0.00

4. Standpipe Fee: # of Standpipes: $0.00

5. Fire Protection & Hazardous Euipment Fee:

A. Number of Sprinkler Heads:

B. Number of Detectors:

First 12 fee:

# Detectors (above 12):

C. # Indep. Pre-eng. Systems:

D. # Appliances (Gas/Oil):

E. # Kitchen Exhaust Systems:

F.  # of Incinerators:

G. # of Crematoriums:

Fire Fees Total: $0.00

6. Demolition or Removal Permit Fee (if needed):  
$92.00     Demolition of structure <5,000 sq ft OR < 30 ft in height OR use groups R-3, R-5, 

structures on farms or CFB



$0.00

$0.00

    Note:  Minimum fee is $65.00

$1,725

$0.00

$0.00

B. Total Elevator Unit Test & Inspection Fees

Traction and winding drum elevator

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

$0

$0

Certificate Fee $0

Training Fees $0

$0

Date of Bill

$0

REVISED 10-6-14

Oil buffers

Conterwight governor safeties

Auxiliary power generators

$0.00Elevator Fees Total

7. Signs:

8. Non-Depletable & Alternate Energy Systems (Solar Heating):
Light commercial with one thermostat and R-3: $345

All other Structures:

9. FEE CALCULATION BASE (Sum of items 1-8 [Rounded]) $0

Total Elevator Plan Rev. Fee: $0

11. PLAN REVIEW FEE (20% of line 9 [Rounded]): $0

12. Subtotal: $0

14. Certificate of Occupancy Fees:
A. Fee for Certificate of Occupancy $0

1-10 floors

over 10 floors

Hydraulic elevator

Roped hyd. elevator

Escalator, moving walk

Dumbwaiter

Starway chairlifts, inclined and vertical 

wheelchair lifts and manlifts

$0

Summary of Fees (Rounded):

Plan Review Fee (20%):

B. Fee for C.O. granted to change of Use Group $0

C. Fee for Certificate of Continued Occupancy $0

15. Training & Certification Fees:
A. Volume of new construction from section 1A: $0

Prior Billing:

Adjusted Due:

Inspection Fee (80%):

Total Fees:

Sign Fees Total $0.00

Elevator devices in R-3, R-4 or R-5 OR 

exempt devices in R-2

B. Cost of renovation work, including all disciplines: $0.00

16. GRAND TOTAL OF ALL FEES:

    A.   Pylon
    B.  Ground/Wall

# of Square Feet

# of Square Feet

13. Elevator Plan Review Fees:
A. R-3, R-4 orR-5 Use Groups:

10. INSPECTION FEE (80% of line 9 [Rounded]): $0

    All other Use Groups:


